
10/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:24 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AAP 0 1 0 0 0 1

ACP 1 0 0 1 1 3

AIP 2 2 0 1 0 5

Arp 0 1 0 0 1 2

ASC 1 0 0 0 0 1

BIL 0 0 1 0 0 1

CHI 0 0 0 1 0 1

Chr 3 3 2 3 1 12

CNP 0 2 0 2 3 7

Cpf 4 8 5 3 6 26

Dem 19,192 31,164 19,618 19,115 17,386 106,475

FPP 0 0 0 2 0 2

Fvp 0 3 3 1 0 7

Fwp 0 0 1 0 3 4

Gre 30 46 28 23 24 151

I 4 6 6 6 2 24

Idf 26 30 38 36 33 163

Idp 631 801 829 850 808 3,919

Int 1,544 2,725 2,628 2,560 2,517 11,974

Lib 67 214 105 88 77 551

MWP 0 0 1 0 0 1

Npa 8,809 17,867 11,221 9,757 8,511 56,165

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 0 0 0 2 2

Prl 1 1 1 0 0 3

PTP 0 0 0 1 0 1

Ref 20 41 21 17 25 124

District Number

Party

1



10/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:24 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Rep 20,117 36,899 21,959 19,095 16,981 115,051

RFP 0 2 1 1 1 5

Spa 0 3 1 2 4 10

Spf 6 7 5 1 2 21

Swp 3 4 1 2 1 11

TEA 8 11 0 4 7 30

Uni 0 2 0 0 0 2

Unk 307 820 343 314 258 2,042

Total 50,777 90,663 56,818 51,886 46,654 296,798
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10/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:24 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Arp 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CNP 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Cpf 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,153 932 454 233 530 857 944 455

Fvp 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Idf 3 0 0 0 1 1 2 0

Idp 20 33 19 8 35 23 21 9

Int 78 58 42 35 109 78 77 16

Lib 5 6 3 2 0 2 4 3

Npa 724 510 237 159 280 511 516 262

Ref 2 0 1 0 2 1 2 1

Rep 1,112 993 515 395 942 1,224 1,078 363

Spa 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

TEA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

UNI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Unk 34 29 12 6 5 15 14 12

Total 3,136 2,562 1,286 838 1,905 2,712 2,659 1,121

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19 20

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

661 472 357 554 1,048 181 202 321 430 533 346

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1

12 16 9 28 29 12 4 4 15 11 7

67 42 45 111 68 13 12 24 20 35 12

1 3 1 0 6 1 1 1 1 3 1

368 299 152 318 674 79 98 178 316 342 144

0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0

869 802 515 1,024 1,481 181 164 315 530 490 247

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 12 4 1 48 6 9 11 19 24 11

2,004 1,647 1,085 2,037 3,356 473 490 854 1,334 1,441 769



24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33 35 38 41

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

335 118 212 71 135 312 1 33 576 193 37

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

11 6 2 2 2 24 0 2 8 5 4

16 6 13 4 7 43 0 2 59 19 1

1 0 3 0 1 3 2 1 5 0 0

220 76 156 54 52 238 0 18 332 130 30

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

389 225 242 95 71 525 0 48 1,007 234 57

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 8 12 1 1 9 0 2 17 8 0

993 439 643 227 269 1,154 3 106 2,009 589 130



Total

1

1

3

2

12,686

2

8

15

381

1,112

60

7,473

14

16,133

3

3

2

1

371

38,271



10/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:24 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

AAP 1 0 1

ACP 2 1 3

AIP 4 1 5

Arp 2 0 2

ASC 1 0 1

BIL 0 1 1

CHI 0 1 1

Chr 8 4 12

CNP 3 4 7

Cpf 15 11 26

Dem 59,905 46,570 106,475

FPP 1 1 2

Fvp 4 3 7

Fwp 0 4 4

Gre 84 67 151

I 12 12 24

Idf 68 95 163

Idp 1,885 2,034 3,919

Int 5,679 6,295 11,974

Lib 319 232 551

MWP 0 1 1

Npa 32,317 23,848 56,165

Obj 1 0 1

Pos 0 2 2

Prl 2 1 3

PTP 1 0 1

Ref 68 56 124

District Number

Party
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10/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:24 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

Rep 69,933 45,118 115,051

RFP 2 3 5

Spa 5 5 10

Spf 14 7 21

Swp 8 3 11

TEA 21 9 30

UNI 2 0 2

UNK 1,302 740 2,042

Total 171,669 125,129 296,798
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10/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:24 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

ACP 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Chr 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 2 0 0 0 4 6

Dem 1,725 2,647 259 93 595 3,615 8,934

Fwp 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Gre 0 4 0 1 2 9 16

I 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

Idf 0 2 1 0 0 5 8

Idp 31 97 7 1 36 190 362

Int 84 250 23 5 86 425 873

Lib 8 12 2 1 3 20 46

Npa 533 1,254 125 46 367 1,598 3,923

Pos 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Prl 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Ref 1 2 0 0 1 3 7

Rep 1,106 2,854 361 145 729 2,974 8,169

Spf 0 1 1 0 0 0 2

TEA 1 1 0 0 0 2 4

UNK 25 43 0 0 11 79 158

Total 3,515 7,171 779 292 1,831 8,927 22,515

District Number

Party
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10/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:24 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

AAP 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

ACP 0 0 2 0 1 0 3

AIP 0 0 1 0 4 0 5

Arp 0 0 1 0 1 0 2

ASC 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

BIL 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

CHI 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

Chr 0 1 5 0 5 1 12

CNP 0 0 5 0 2 0 7

Cpf 1 3 13 0 9 0 26

Dem 900 20,293 34,798 2,099 48,263 122 106,475

FPP 0 1 1 0 0 0 2

Fvp 0 3 2 0 2 0 7

Fwp 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

Gre 4 21 53 4 69 0 151

I 1 7 7 0 9 0 24

Idf 1 39 60 2 61 0 163

Idp 27 864 1,554 79 1,394 1 3,919

Int 75 2,779 4,738 257 4,115 10 11,974

Lib 9 98 178 12 253 1 551

MWP 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Npa 487 11,053 17,498 1,133 25,936 58 56,165

Obj 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Pos 0 1 1 0 0 0 2

Prl 0 1 1 0 1 0 3

PTP 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Ref 0 16 45 4 59 0 124

District Number

Party
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10/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:24 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Rep 1,212 22,183 33,936 1,755 55,872 93 115,051

RFP 0 1 1 1 2 0 5

Spa 0 1 4 0 5 0 10

Spf 0 4 3 1 13 0 21

Swp 0 2 2 0 7 0 11

TEA 0 0 14 0 16 0 30

Uni 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

Unk 20 336 568 32 1,083 3 2,042

Total 2,737 57,709 93,496 5,379 137,188 289 296,798
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10/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:24 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

AAP 0 1 0 1

ACP 0 2 1 3

AIP 1 4 0 5

Arp 0 2 0 2

ASC 0 1 0 1

BIL 0 1 0 1

CHI 1 0 0 1

Chr 4 7 1 12

CNP 1 6 0 7

Cpf 9 17 0 26

Dem 33,055 66,967 6,453 106,475

FPP 1 1 0 2

Fvp 2 5 0 7

Fwp 4 0 0 4

Gre 56 82 13 151

I 8 14 2 24

Idf 65 91 7 163

Idp 1,464 2,295 160 3,919

Int 4,292 7,279 403 11,974

Lib 168 360 23 551

MWP 1 0 0 1

Npa 16,621 36,985 2,559 56,165

Obj 0 1 0 1

Pos 2 0 0 2

Prl 1 2 0 3

PTP 0 1 0 1

Ref 40 81 3 124

District Number

Party
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10/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:24 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

Rep 28,625 80,070 6,356 115,051

RFP 2 3 0 5

Spa 4 6 0 10

Spf 5 16 0 21

Swp 1 9 1 11

TEA 8 20 2 30

Uni 0 2 0 2

Unk 538 1,407 97 2,042

Total 84,979 195,738 16,081 296,798
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10/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:24 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 734 365 1,099

Idf 2 1 3

Idp 27 5 32

Int 91 20 111

Lib 6 2 8

Npa 398 193 591

Ref 1 2 3

Rep 750 386 1,136

TEA 1 0 1

Unk 16 7 23

Total 2,026 981 3,007

District Number

Party
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10/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:24 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AAP 0 1 0 0 0 1

ACP 1 0 0 1 1 3

AIP 2 2 0 1 0 5

Arp 0 1 0 0 1 2

ASC 1 0 0 0 0 1

BIL 0 0 1 0 0 1

CHI 0 0 0 1 0 1

Chr 3 3 2 3 1 12

CNP 0 2 0 2 3 7

Cpf 4 8 5 3 6 26

Dem 19,192 31,164 19,618 19,115 17,386 106,475

FPP 0 0 0 2 0 2

Fvp 0 3 3 1 0 7

Fwp 0 0 1 0 3 4

Gre 30 46 28 23 24 151

I 4 6 6 6 2 24

Idf 26 30 38 36 33 163

Idp 631 801 829 850 808 3,919

Int 1,544 2,725 2,628 2,560 2,517 11,974

Lib 67 214 105 88 77 551

MWP 0 0 1 0 0 1

Npa 8,809 17,867 11,221 9,757 8,511 56,165

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 0 0 0 2 2

Prl 1 1 1 0 0 3

PTP 0 0 0 1 0 1

Ref 20 41 21 17 25 124

District Number

Party
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10/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:24 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Rep 20,117 36,899 21,959 19,095 16,981 115,051

RFP 0 2 1 1 1 5

Spa 0 3 1 2 4 10

Spf 6 7 5 1 2 21

Swp 3 4 1 2 1 11

TEA 8 11 0 4 7 30

UNI 0 2 0 0 0 2

UNK 307 820 343 314 258 2,042

Total 50,777 90,663 56,818 51,886 46,654 296,798
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10/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:24 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

AAP 0 0 1 1

ACP 0 1 2 3

AIP 2 1 2 5

Arp 0 0 2 2

ASC 1 0 0 1

BIL 0 1 0 1

CHI 0 1 0 1

Chr 3 4 5 12

CNP 0 4 3 7

Cpf 5 12 9 26

Dem 16,009 48,386 42,080 106,475

FPP 0 1 1 2

Fvp 1 3 3 7

Fwp 0 4 0 4

Gre 18 70 63 151

I 2 12 10 24

Idf 21 100 42 163

Idp 594 2,114 1,211 3,919

Int 1,424 6,605 3,945 11,974

Lib 67 231 253 551

MWP 0 1 0 1

Npa 7,903 24,973 23,289 56,165

Obj 1 0 0 1

Pos 0 2 0 2

Prl 1 1 1 3

PTP 0 0 1 1

Ref 23 60 41 124

District Number

Party
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10/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:24 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

Rep 16,482 48,786 49,783 115,051

RFP 0 3 2 5

Spa 0 4 6 10

Spf 7 8 6 21

Swp 2 4 5 11

TEA 8 10 12 30

Uni 0 0 2 2

Unk 293 758 991 2,042

Total 42,867 132,160 121,771 296,798
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